
0

FEBRUARY 14, 1921
PAGE TWO PLATTSMOUH SEMI-WEEKL- Y JOURNAL MONDAY,

Did you ever have

it happe to you?
If you didn't lose a collar button,

maybe you lost a chance to get some of
those special bargains
week. They certainly snappee up quick.

For this week we offer you

Men's kid gloves in black or tan, medium and small
Men's cotton flannel gowns, broken sizes
Men's white bib painters overalls.
Boy's high-grad- e full-c- ut waists, regular stock
Men's silk knit all popular shades
Men's fine lisle suspenders, kid ends

C. E.

PROCEEDINGS OF

COMMISSIONERS

OF CASS COUNTY

OK KICK OK
COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

of Cass County
Plattsmouth, Nebraska,
February 1, 1921.

Hoard net pursuant to adjourn-
ment. Present. C. F. Harris, Fred H.
Gorder and Geo. I... Farley, County
Commissioners, and Geo. R. Sayles,
County Clerk.

Minutes of last session reil and
approved, when the following busi-
ness was transacted in regular form:

Mothers' Pension Orders
Orders of County Judge Allen J.

Beeson for mothers' pension to the
following were approved: Mrs. Min-
nie Mason. Mrs. Emma Reed, Mrs.
Minnie Baker. Mrs. Erna Biggs and
Mrs. Ida Schlieske.

Eoad Overseer Appointed
I'etition of A. D. Zaar nd others

of South Bend precinct, requesting
appointment of Robt. A. Talbot for
road overseer of Road District No. 4,
received and on motion of Farley,

N

W If

R
P of
I
C
E as
S get

O
N one

I at
color

N
T
E
R $3

W
O of

than
V won't
E
N

S
o
c
K
s
T
O
D new

A
Y

50c

we offered last
were

fine

Wescoltit's
'EVERYBODY'S STORE'

seconded by Gorder, Mr. Talbot was
appointed.

Official Bonds
Official bond of James C. Niday,

road overseer of Liberty precinct
(Road District No. 11) approved.

Claims Refused
Claim of B. B. Everett. $24.00, for

road work in Road District No. 11
refused.

Claim of Dr. G. G. Douglass, $8.00.
for vaccinating four Rese and four
Remer children refused.

Claims Allowed
The following claims were examin-

ed and approved: 'GENERAL FUND
Dr. B. F. Brendel, services at -

county physician, January,
1921 : $ 21.50

H. Sievers, salars' and laun-
dry, January. 1921 113.00

Plattsmouth Water Co., water
rent, court house and Jail, , -

January, 1921 1.75
Lillian White, salary for Jan-

uary, 1921 90.00
Chas. M. PT'ier, labor coun-

ty judge's office 9.55
A. G. Cole, salary and ex-

pense for January, 1921 128.00
ur. J. v. Brendel, pauper

practice, third and fourth
quarters, 1920 29.00

Opal Fitzgerald, salary for
January, 1921 90.00

Louis Rotter, shoveling snow
at court house 2.00

3G

Your Stock
Shirts

IS AS LOW
the prices on ours, you'd better
busy and investigate the why-f- or

of this notice.
We offer you for a limited time,

lot of shirts, neck band style,
French cuffs, sizes 14 to 17, every

and design known to shirtdom,

$1.50
These are taken from our regular

rolling line of $1.75, $2, $2.50 and
shirts.

Remember, you didn't get much
a shirt in pre-w- ar times for less

that. Now get in motion; these
last.

NEW PRICES ON

Starched "Collar to Match"
Shirts, $2.25

SOMETHING NEW FOR THE'
- YOUNG FELLOWS

We are able to talk Spring Capa.
They're In. See them!

New ties this week;, Spmethlug
in polka-dot- s.

sizes $1.35
95
95
.85
95
75

Sons

Geo. L. Farley, salary and
mileage, January, 1921 66.90

Mike Tritsch, stamps, envel-
opes, carbon paper ' 53.28

S. S. Chase, meat to Worden- - 3.00
Geo. R. Sayles, salary and ex

pense for January, 1921 , 171.29
The Eagle Beacon, printing

for county-- : 1S.4
Johnson Bros., provisions to

Allen, January,. 1921 5.00
Geo. L. Farley, ticket to Pau-

per ,-- , l

Fred H. Gorder, salary and
. mi leage, J an uar y, . 1 921 .60.10
W. A. Tulene, digging-grave- , ,i i
, Matt Gross 7.00
C. W. Cra bt ree,-provisio-

n
a-t- o

Adams, January, .192l-- -. ..W.00
B. C. Marquardt, provisions to
Cottingham,' January, 19.2,- 1- , S.00

John P. Sattler, . funeral ' ex
pense. Matt. Gross ; 100.00

Milburn & Scott, supplies to
county superintendent . C.59

Omaha Printing Co.. mortgage
forms to register of deeds 6.11

Douglas county hospital, care,
Rose Met eer, to

50.00
Will T. Adams, salary,-deput-

county clerk, January, 1921 104.17
B. A. McElwain, alarm clock

to janitor at court house 3.50
Weeping Water Republican,

printing, county clerk and
Commissioner Harris 3S.75

G. Rhode, shoveling snow at
court house 1.60

C. D. Quinton. salary, jailer
fees, boarding prisoners.
mileage. January, 1921 244.7S

James Rebal, one dozen
brooms to court house 6.25

Omaha Printing --err., supplies
to county judge 134.65

Platte Mutual Insurance Co.,
assessment account loss, pol-
icy No. 4 605 63.00

C. A. Schuelke, rent land, sec-
tion 20-11-- 9, for road pur-
pose, 2 years, 7 months 9.S

Bach & Libershal. provisions
to Mrs. Lee. January, 1921 12.00

L. R. Snipes, salary and ex-
pense, county farm bureau.
January 618.96

Bach & Libershal, provisions
to Mrs. Hrasky, Januarv,
1921 . 5.00

Bestor & Swatek, merchandise
to county farm 2.05

John Kopia. Drovisions to
Burian February, 1921 .00

C. E. Hatrford, fuel to court
house. Peterson, Black, Mon
roe. Travis 485.20

J. II. Tarns, salary for Janu
ary, 1921 125.00

S. H. Shumaker, pump repairs
at county farm 2.50

John Kopia, merchandise to
the county farm 27.21

Louisville Courier. leeral
blanks for sheriff 15.00

John Bauer, labor and mater-
ial to court house 9.20

L. F. Terryberry, livery to
county attorney and county
commissioners 17.50

H. M. Soennichsen, provisions
to.Worden, Hart, Black, Jan-
uary, 1921 ; 38.00

Ratnour & Hobson. fumiga-
tion of Franz residence.- - sToo

Ben H. Wiles, wire to thecounty farm 7.50
Dr. M. U. Thomas, medical s

service to Franz family 5.00
J. E. Mason, livery to sheriff-- 5.00
Dr. i G. G. Douglas, fumiga-

tion of Wilson home 8.00
C. G. Fricke. fuel to Worden.

KURChlnsky, Hrasky, court
house jail . 193.83

C. F. Harris, salary and mile-age, January. 1921 58.00
DRAGGING FUND

F. E. Carter, draging road in
R. D. No. 14 ; 5.00

J. D. Allen, dragging road in
R. D. No. 16 12.60

F. Towle. dragging road In
R. D. No.. 7- - 12.37

A. D. Zaar, dragging road In

R. D, .No. 4J 1.50
Herman A. , Stegc, dragging
road in K. D, No. 15 5.25

Henry Vogt, dragging road in
R. D. No, 15 0

J. B. Sutton, dragging road
in R. D. No. 6 30.60

Wm. Hottle, dragging road in
R. D. No. 15 10.50

Leo Switzer, dragging road in
R. D. No. 12 22.50

C. W. Fleshman, dragging
road in R. D. No. 12 59.25

Fred M. Prouty, dragging road
in R. D. No. 6- - 11.95

Ed James, dragging road in
R. D. No. 15 : 2.00

John F. Bornemeier. dragging
road in R. D. No. 7 2.00

G. P. Cook, dragging road in
R. D. No. 6 15.75

Ed Morley, "dragging road in
R. I). No. 13 18.75

E. M. Ruby, dragging road in
R. D. No. 9 11.62

Frit Kaffenberger, dragging
read in R. D. No. 2 6.00

Dave Murray, dragging road'
in R. D. No. 11 16.50

Frank Rouse, dragging road
in R. D. 5 14.25
Wm. Brothwell, making road

drag. It. D. No. 16 19.50
Christ llorfman, dragging

roads in II. D. No. 6 4.45
ROAD FUND

G. P. Kahler, one drag, one
doubletree. K. D. No. 6 $ 26.40

J. D. Allen, road work in R.
D. No. 16 56.25

Bestor & Swatek. spikes to R.
D., No. 1 - 1.50

Frank Rouse, road work in
R. D. No. 6 18.00

C. E. Heebner, road work in
R. D. No. 12- - 12.00

Herman A. Stese, road work
in R. D. No. 5 4.20

Henry Vogt, road work in R.
D. No. 15 2.00

A. D. Zaar, road work in R.
D. No. 4 7.00

G. P. Cook, road work in R. D.
No. 6 3.60

A. J. Schat'er, road work in R.
D. No. 9 ' 16.00

K. M. Ruby, road work in R.
I). No. 9 1S.00

Frank Rouse, road work in R.
D. No. 5 31.60

C. H. Nold Lumber Co lum-
ber 'and poles to R D. No. 6 14.50

C. II. Nold Lumber Co., lum-
ber and poleavto R. D. No. 5 6.53

Otto Petereit.. road .work. and.
grading. R.'D, No. 2 .;4S.40

jonn Murtey, lumber to It. v.
No. 16 37.45

C. E. Churchill, 'road work in'.
R. D. No!'4l- - '' ' 25.00

'BRlpGE FUND , , t .
'John Murtey, .lumber to' R.

1). No.. 6- - --- -$ "41.15
W. C. Boucher, bridge w brlc ,

"'- '

in R. D. No. 6 2$..00
T..l. TY-"- , 1w1- v1- - I1 11"

n uoiiiv ui i.if,c ui n iu, li, 4

D. No. T5-- .. "9.00
clonic, Lumber ' Cfl&r co.1, ' k

liimber to R. D.: No. 2 7 L 1 . (3.(J0
(: COMMISSIONERS FUND"

Strpud Co.. baljieilnfilili! !

count as per credit. $ 20.00' BoWif4wHefl'fo riil-Mo- Wed- -

K FRED JL GORDER,
. . .GEQ.j L. FA.RLKY, t ..

At testt 1 ' lonTliiisjb'uers:
n: SAT LES. i.
Cott n ty-- C 1 c rk , , :

- . ; offici: OF-- .

COUNTY; COMMISSIONERS '
of Cass County , 5

7 PlattsrndTith.'Nebraska,
February 2, 1921. ' ;

Board met ' as-pe- r adjournment!
Present. C. F." Harris, Fred H! Gor-
der and Geo.Ji. Farley, County Com-
missioners, Geo. R.- - Sayles,- - County
Clerk. .

'

The following business was trans-
acted in regular form:

, Bids Received ,
The county' clerk reported the fol-

lowing sealed ,bids had been received
in response to call for bids for
county printing, district physicians
and burial pauper dead:

DISTRICT PHYSICIAN
First District: Dr. J. B. Martin

filel bid of $175.00. Bid accepted.
Second District: Drs. Brendel &

Brendel. Murray filed bid of $67.00.
Dr. G. II. Gilmore. Murray, filed bid
of $100.00. The Bid of Drs. Brendel
& 'Brendel was accepted.

Third District: Dr. J. W. Bren-
del. Avoca, filed a bid of $75.00. Bjd
accepted.

Fourth District: No bid filed.
Fifth District: No bid filed.
Sixth District: Dr. G. G. Doug-las- s.

Elm wood, filed bid of $120.00.
Bid accepted.

CURIAL PAUPER DEAD
John P. Saftler. Plattsmouth, filed

the following bid:
Black cloth caskets, per foot$ 10.D0
Outside boxes, per foot 2.00
Trip to- - cemetery 12.00
Shrouds 9.00
Extra trip ; 10.00
Extra for floater 10.00

The bid was accepted.
COUNTY PRINTING

Plattsmouth Journal filed the fol-
lowing bid:

Printing Bar Docket, per case
Other pages, $1.00 per page.

Printing road notices, legal rates.
Printing notice to contractors, le

gal rates.
Printing calls for bids, legal rates.
Printing commissioners proceed

ings. 3 cents per line.
Motion bv Gorder to designate

Plattsmouth Journal as official county
paper nd accepted the bid of 3c per
line for printing the commissioners
proceedings: carried. - .

Claims Allowed
GENERAL FUND

Lincoln Telephone & Tele-
graph Co., rent for February
and tolls for January, 1921-- $ 79.20

F. H. Nichols, provisions to
Mrs. Peterson, January
1921 7.50

F. "H. Nichols, provisions to
G. W. Butcher - 12.49

Alpha C. Peterson, salary and
expense for January. 1921 191.92

BRIDGE FUND
Otoe county, one-ha- lf the cost

of three bridges, county
line . $ 330.42.

ROAD FUND ,

Village of Louisville, propor- -

LUCSWSTitlKSE
cigarette. Flavor is
sealed in By toasting

tion of road money, It. D
No. 18 : $500.00

MOTHERS' PENSION FUND
Mrs. Allen Davis, mother's
pension for February, 1921-- $ 25.00

Mts. Clara Matzke, mother's
pension for February, 1921- - 15.00

Mrs. Martha Haddon, moth-
er's pension for February,
1921 20.00

Mrs. Ethel Boetel, mother's
pension for February, 1921- - 30.00

Mrs. Martha Franke, mother's
pension for February, 1921- - 20.00

Mrs. Esther Henneger, moth-
er's pension for February,
1921 20.00

Mrs. Mae Hyde, mother's pen-
sion for February, 1921 40.00

Mrs. Ida Schleiske, mother's
pension for February, 1921- - 20.00

Mrs. . Hallie Black, mother's
pension for February, 1921- - 20.00

Mrs.-Viol- a Auxier, mother's
pension for February. 1921- - 40.00

Mrs. Fannie Nichols, mother's
pension for February, 1921-- -- 20.00

Mrs. Minnie Mason, moth-
er's pnesion for February,
1921 '' j ' .15.00

Mrs.' Minnie Baker,! mother's: x

pension for February, .1921- - .

Mrs.:'' Anna Zitka,
, pension --for February, '1 92 lu. 50.00
Mrs.' Sophia Mayfield, nioth- - '.

r cc's pension for February,
1921 10.00

Mrs. Minnie McWaker, niotJir:.
- er's i pension- - for February,, .

;19?.l : ;.H4... 40,0,0
, .- 1 JT lln.llnt.iuio. A,.; u.; )urci ivviut) 3 , ; ,j f

F en'siop.. for February, '.1921 y 410 .Q0;

,.lrs, ..i-r- a ,Mggs,.: mover's,, t. vl
i pension, for , February,. r 1?2J .,.. 1.U,0
'Mrs, firanja .", mpth'er'S;. f j

pension prrFpbriftr, tly 0

s pension for, rebcu- - r..,.aty, 192.1-;:---:- ---- .20.00
The, B6afd." adjourned ..to. me.et.,oli

Y . - T" : - , ' .T - n A ' r

i ;.' , c; f. HAnitis,-- "
.

; .'.""., FRED II. GORDER,
V.; GEO. L. FARLEY,

Attest: .' ' .' Commissioners,
GEO. R. SALES. - .

' County' Clerk.' '.'"',
OFFICK OF

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
of Cass .County

. .. Plattsmouth, Nebraska,
February 3, 1921.

Board met as . per adjournment
Present. C. F. Harris, Fred H. Gor
der and Geo. L. Farley, County Com
missioners, George R, Sayles, County
Clerk.

The following business was trans
acted in regular form:

Schedule of Prices for 1921
On motion the Board adopted. the

following prices for road work for
1921:
Man, per hour .30
Man and team, per hour .50
Team, per hour. .20
Road Overseer, per day $.400

Application for State and Federal
Aid Road Funds:

Be solution
"B.e it resolved that the County

Board of Commissioners of Cass
County, Nebraska, at this regular
meeting, at the Court House In
Plattsmouth, Nebraska, on this third
day of February, 1921, hereby ac
cept all of the provisions of the Fed
eral-an- d State Aid Road Acts, as
provided in House Bill 7 617 of the
64th Congress of the United States
(39 Stat. 3550) and House Roll 722
of the 1917 session of the Nebraska
Legislature, approved April 19, 1917,
and make application for State and
Federal funds for Cass County, as
apportioned in said House Roll 722,
to construct the following roads,
beginning:

1 On Road No. Eleven (11), west
of Union, Cass County, Nebraska,
thence running west on "O-Stre- et

Road" to connect with Road No.
Twenty-fou- r (24), south of .Elm
wood, Cass County, Nebraska.

2 Beginning on Road No. Eleven
(11). at Chicago Avenue,. Platts
mouth, Nebraska, thence running
west to the northwest corner of Sec
tion 24, Township 12, Range 11,
thence south one-quart- er of a mile,
thence west to Louisville, Cass Coun
ty, Nebraska.

For and in consideration of the
specified roads being constructed
with Federal and State funds, the
Board of County Commissioners of
Cass County, Nebraska, hereby
pledge the good faith and credit of
the County of Cass, .Nebraska, to
furnish all the right of way on the
designated roads, free of cost to the
Federal Government and State of Ne-
braska, to provide funds for, and to
properly and continuously maintain
the above specified road after the
construction of same, as provided in
the above mentioned acts,

We also pledge said County of Cass,
Nebraska, to construct and maintain

all bridges on the above specified
roads where the clear water way
exceeds thirty-si- x (36) square feet,
and within thirty days after tb-abo-

ve

described roads have been
completed we agree to designate same
as county roads as provided in House
Roll 212 passed by the 191,7 Legisla-
ture of Nebraska."

Witness our signatures this 3rd day
of February, A. D., 1921, at Platts-
mouth, Cass County, Nebraska.

FRED H. GORDER,
GEO. L. FARLEY,

County Board of
Commissioners of
Cass County.

Jury Panel
The following names were select-

ed for the Jury for the next term oft
the district court:
Tipton Precinct--W- m. Hofman, Geo.
Hall, Chas. Jacobson.
Greenwood Precinct Harry Apple-ma- n,

Wm. Dowd.
Salt Creek Precinct L. G. Lemon,

W. E. Pailing, C. H. Parks.
Stove Creek Precinct Chas. Born-

emeier, J. C. Brown, Frank Gustin.
Elmwood Precinct II. C. Backe-meye- r,

II. H. Gerbling, August Lin-del- l.

South Bend Precinct Harry P.)
Long, George Campbell.

Weeping Water Precinct Herman
Bose, Theo. Davis.

Center Precinct Wm. Wendt, Ed.
Jochim.

Louisville Precinct August Stohl-ma- n,

Arthur Stander, Andy Hortver.
Avoca Precinct J. F. Frieze, Wm.

Peters.
Mt. Pleasant Precinct Gus Han-

sen. John Murdock.
Eight Mile Grove Precinct John

Busche, W. H. Kehne, Geo. Lohnes.
Nehawka Precinct Alba Dodson,

John Steffens.
Liberty Precinct Geo. Everett,

Steve Taylor, W. B. Banning.
Rock Bluffs Precinct, First Nick

Friedrich. John Farris, O. A. Davis.
Rock Bluffs Precinct, Second

Walter Byers. W. T. Hutchison.
Plattsmouth Precinct Henry Born

C. E. Cook, Jas. E. Griffin.
Plattsmouth City, First Ward

Jas. W. Holmes, Peter Goos.
Plattsmouth City. Second Ward--

H. H. Cotton, J. F. Clugey, V. M.
Mullis.

Plattsmouth City, Third Ward
L. F. Pickett, J. E. Wiles, J. P. Per-
ry, C. C. Wescott.

Plattsmouth City, Fourth Ward
Joshua Andrews, Wm. Mendenhall,
Jonas Johnson.

Plattsmouth City, Fifth Ward-Ju- lius
A. Pitz, C. H. Lewis.

i Weeping Water City, First Ward-- Ed.
Jewell.

! Weeping Water City, Second Ward
Colbert, H. P. Canaday.

; Old Soldiers Belief Cornmittee
On motion the Board made the fol-

lowing, appointments for members of
the Old Soldiers Relief: Committee:
i IE. C. Coleman, Greenwood, to
serve one year.
;ii Thomas Wiles, to
serye j wo .yea rs,. ., ,, ,--

.
,

r j Af . KJrkaerlcJcV Nehawka,, to

; Cb'untV-.Hie'hwa-
v , Commissioner"- - t

1 J." 13. !McKee .was abDointed County
Highway "Commissioner , for. the .yearii ai. at salary or $iuu.uu per
month; mueage at 10 cents per mile;
and 'an allowance of $200.00 for de
pieoiati?n,,of. value on carj ...

Mothers' Pension. Orders
Order of County Judge Beeson. re

newing ;the. Mothers Pension, Mrs.
Stella Persingerj approved.

Boad Overseer Appointed
."; H. P. Dehning of Wabash, was ap
pointed Road Overseer for Elmwood
precinct, R. D. No. 7.

Claims Allowed
GENERAL FUNDr.

Zion Supply Institute, pens to
county clerk $ 1. !

A. U. Morse & Co., one case
of toilet paper 10.50

Bestor & Swatek, sash cord to
court house 3.75

Edna D. Shannon, postage 1.90
Fred Patterson, office work,
January, 1921 120.00

Omaha Printing Co., record
book to county judge 7j.32

ROAD FUND
Village Clerk, Greenwood,
proportion road money, R.

D. No. 20 $150.00
DRAGGING FUND

Chris J. Elgakrd, dragging
roads, R. D. No. 13 6.00

General Fund'
County to be reimbursed by State

Department of Public Works
..PATROL NO. 1, ROAD NO. 11

A. W. Eaton, salary, patrol

man. January. 1921 $100.00
C. D. Austin, salary, helper,
January, 1921- - " 16.15

Standard Oil Co., gasoline 41.31
D. C. LaRue, labor and ma-

terial 3.75 i

State Department Public
Works, balance due on De-

cember, 1920 claim L .20
The Willis Garage, repairs
and labor.' 79.17

Highway Maintainer Co., four
mouldboards and freight 61.83

. Total ' $301.41
PATROL NO. 2, ROAD NO. 24

August Krecklow, salary, pa-

trolman, January. 1921 $100.00
Louis C. Krecklow, salary, y3

helper, cylinder oil, Janu- - f ,

ary, 1921 104.25
Manley Grain

Co., gasoline- - : 15.50

Total $219.75
PATROL NO. 3, ROAD NO. 24

Roy Cole, salary, patrolman.
January, 1921 $145.00

J. A. Lenard, one wagon
tongue 6. 00

O. M. King, moving maintain-
er -- . 7.50

Brown & Goodridge, merch-
andise S.10

Union Lumber Co., posts - 3.00

Total $169.60
PATROL NO. 4, ROAD NO. 24

Eugene Cole, salary, patrol-
man, January, 1921 $145.00

A. J. Bast, merchandise 5.75

Total' $150.75
PATROL NO. 5, ROAD NO. 21

O. E. Sayles, salary, patrol--ma- n,

January, 1921 $145.00

Total $145.00
PATROL NO. 7, ROAD NO. 24

W. O. Wall, salary, patrol-
man, January, 1921 $145.00

Geo. Trunkenbolz, steam'
coal 26.81

F. W. Hawkins, grading,
tractor and two men 114.00

Total $285. S4
HEAVY GANG NO. 3, ROAD NO. 24
State Department Public

Works, one goose neck for
Supp grader $121.79

T. H. Pollock Auto Co., gaso-
line, repairs to Ford car 19.42

Total $141.21
Grand Total $1413.56

Board adjourned to meet on Tues-
day, March 1st, 1921.

G. Yj HARRIS.
FREp H. GORDER,
GEO. L. FARLEY.

Attest: Commissioners. ,

GEO. R. SALES.
County Clerk.

A Good Medicine for the Crip . t

George W. Waitt, South Gardiner. '

Me., relates his experience 'with tin'
grip. I had the worst cough, cold '

and grip, and had taken a lot of ' 1

trash of t.- Chamberlain's' -
'

Gbugh Remedy is the only thing that.'-- '

has done me any good whatever. t'n.'j
nave used one bottle of it and the ,.

cold and grip have left .me." -

va ;a
jtioj pauuBjd uo;3uiinjr.

b aBj noiC jt jCbav aqj
jo rrui t3Aa Xofu. nnoA

P-- B SJ110TI 9J y. '33B3
,qj ;,ust ;Bq; ;na t'--- in o

:BAVm SB (sajBlS JSBOQ tlQ
m 'Bpuou 'sbxx) q;nog

atix jo' 3uiq; sioj juBflr
dn Sutuo; pus SurrnBif

j.ao iB;irain: ptre rBois!qd b
jpsunq SujAit J3)jb 'paujn;
'9i snf pBq oq ubui b
piBS 4uosB9S srq; ;b auo op
pjnoAv q;nos aq; ut ;sai jo
S299a om pooS qonui oq

aznvsca
i.Maia i

i . .

After Inventory Sale!

Children's Shoos, black hid, sizes 8 to 1 1

$1.90-$2.9- 0

Lliosos' Uomon's I Lion's
i -

sizes 11 to 2, all sizes, black work shoes, oak
at $2.00 to kid, at $3.90 to leather soles

$3.90 $5.90 $3.90


